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Fornborg

Holmaberget

Hästhageberget

Båstorpsbergen

Örnäsberget

Signehögs-
holmen

Gö
ta 

älv

Hajs sjö

Båstorp

Kattleberg

Sjövik

Hästhagen

Strömmalyckan

Hajs gård

Bäcka lider

Näseberget

Högås
Granås

Lillälven

Signeberg

Säven

Kållen

Österås

Nyhemsberg

Nedre Bäck
Källerås

Östra Norrmannebo

Björkhagen

Signehög

Norrmannebo

HÖGSTORP

BÅSTORP

ALVHEM

BÅSTORP

HAJ

BÅSTORP

HAJ

SIGNEHÖG

s 

SIGNEHÖG

SIGNEHÖG

NORRMANNEBO

ROMELANDA-SKÅR

SIGNEHÖG
BÄCK

ALVHEM

SIGNEHÖG

SIGNEHÖG

Skala: 1:10 000Skala: 1:5 000
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Göteborg

Kungälv

Trollhättan

Vänersborg

Lilla Edet

Nödinge-Nol
Älvängen

Göta

Göta Älv

Datum...................2010-06-23
Projektion.....SWEREF 99 TM
Kartritare........Johan Axelsson

Höjdprofiler
-

Sektion
49/000

N 6431552
E 330205

-250

-250

-200

-200

-150

-150

-100

-100

-50

-50

0

0

50

50

100

100

150

150

200

200

250

250

-20 -20

-10 -10

0 0

10 10

20 20

30 30

40 40

50 50

60 60

70 70


